KD, Relative
expression

KD

Relative
expression

Relative
expression

KD

HEFAMIHCR - kS E

Fma

Albumin Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF32-
10]

alpha smooth muscle Actin Recombinant
Rabbit mAb

alpha smooth muscle Actin Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [SY02-64]

alpha smooth muscle Actin Recombinant
Rabbit mAb

AQP1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JM10-
98]

BCL6 Recombinant Mouse mAb [A6C7-R]

Beta Catenin Recombinant Rabbit mAb

Beta Catenin Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[SA30-04]

Beta Catenin Recombinant Rabbit mAb

Calbindin Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JF05-01]

Carbonic anhydrase 9 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [JJ088-9]

CD11b Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JU93-
81]

CD11b Recombinant Rabbit mAb
CD11c Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CD11c Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SI19-
06]

CD14 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CD14 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC69-
02]

CD15 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PD00-
42]

CD16 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CD16 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PD00-
12]
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pr=y—1
neD

ET1702-
55

IRS048

ET1607-
53

IRS012

ET1703-
34

HA601083

IRS061

ET1601-5

IRS043

ET1702-
54

ET1701-
51

ET1706-
04

IRS014
IRS001

ET1606-
19

IRS015

ET1610-
85

HA721246

IRS017

HA721149

RN E

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cow

Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Human

Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Human

Human

Human

Human
Human
Human

Human, Mouse

Human
Human

Human

AN Il

WB,IHC-P,mIHC,IF-
Tissue

mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,lHC-
P,FC,mIHC

mIHC

WB, IF-Tissue,IHC-
P,mIHC

IHC-P,IF-Cell,mIHC
mIHC
WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IP,mIHC,IF-
Cell,IHC-Fr,FC

mIHC

WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-
P,mIHC,IHC-Fr

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,mIHC

WB,IP,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,IF-Tissue,mIHC

mIHC

mIHC

WB,IHC-P,IP,mIHC

mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,mIHC,FC

IHC-P,mIHC,FC

mIHC

IHC-P,IF-Tissue,|F-
Cell,mIHC
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Relative
expression

Relative
expression

Relative
expression

Relative
expression

KD

Relative
expression

CD163 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JA51-
30]

CD163 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CD19 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CD19 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF100-
06]

CD20 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PD00-
02]

CD20 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CD21 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PD00-
23]

CD21 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
CD23 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CD23 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PD00-
03]

CD3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CD3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE80-02]

CD3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
CD31 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CD31 Mouse mAb
CD31 Mouse mAb [7-A1]

CD34 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CD34 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SI16-01]

CD34 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CD38 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CD38 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PDO01-
49]

CD4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [ST0488]

CD4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH08-
22]
CD4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CD4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
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ET1704-
43

IRS002

IRS018

ET1702-
93

HA721138

IRS003

HA721163

IRS019

IRS021

HA721139

IRS074

HA720082

IRS022
IRS075

IRS023

M1511-8

IRS050

ET1606-
11

IRS024

IRS006

HA721268

ET1609-
52

HA722966

IRS005

IRS051

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human, Mouse

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Mouse

Human

Human
Mouse

Human

Human, Mouse

Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human

Human

Human

Mouse

Human

Mouse

WB,IHC-P,mIHC,IF-
Tissue,IP

mIHC

mIHC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-
P,FC,mIHC

IHC-P,mIHC,WB,IF-
Cell,IP

mIHC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC,mIHC

mIHC

mIHC

IHC-P,mIHC

mIHC
WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IP,mIHC,IF-
Cell

mIHC

mIHC

mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,mIHC

mIHC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-
P,IP,mIHC,FC
mlIHC

mIHC
WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC,mIHC,IF-
Tissue
WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,lHC-
P,FC,mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,mIHC

mIHC

mIHC
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Relative
expression

Relative
expression

Cell treatment

Relative
expression, KD

CD45 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CD45 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JEO3-
05]

CD45R Rat mAb

CD57 Recombinant Mouse mAb [PD00-
21]

CD57 Recombinant Mouse mAb
CD66b Rabbit pAb
CD68 Recombinant Mouse mAb

CD68 Mouse mAb [A3C4]

CD68 Recombinant Mouse mAb [PDMO-
13]

CD8a Mouse mAb

c-Fos Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSHO05-
77]

c-Kit Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PD00-24]

c-Kit Recombinant Rabbit mAb

COL1A1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH06-20]
CTLA-4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

CTLA-4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PS01-
34]

Cytokeratin 18 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

Cytokeratin 18 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

KD [5280-07]
Cytokeratin 19 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
KO Cytokeratin 19 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[SA30-06]
Cytokeratin 7 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
KD, Relative Cytokeratin 7 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
expression [ST50-05]
Desmin Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SI18-
00]
NN ELZEVRARBRAF]

IRS025

ET7111-
03

IRS076

HAG601114

IRS027

HA500100

IRS004

EM1901-

95

HA601115

IRS007

HA722666

HA721154

IRS013

HA722517

IRS016

HA721269

IRS028

ET1603-8

IRSO11

ET1601-6

IRS029

ET1609-
62

ET1606-
30
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Human
Human
Mouse
Human
Human
Human
Human
Human
Human
Human
Human, Mouse, Rat,

Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Human

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human
Human, Mouse

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

mIHC

WB,IHC-P,FC,IF-
Tissue,mIHC

mIHC

IHC-P,mIHC

mIHC

WB,IHC-P,mIHC,IF-
Tissue

mIHC

WB,IHC-P,FC,mIHC

IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC,mIHC,IF-
Tissue

mIHC
WB,IHC-P,IF-

Cell,IHC-Fr,mIHC,IF-
Tissue

IHC-P,WB,mIHC

mIHC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IF-
Cell,FC,IP,mIHC,IHC-
Fr

mIHC

IHC-P,mIHC

mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-
P,FC,mIHC

mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,lHC-
P,FC,mIHC

mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-
P,IP,FC,mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,lHC-
P,FC,mIHC
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Relative
expression, KD

Relative
expression, KD

Relative
expression

Relative
expression

E-Cadherin Recombinant Mouse mAb
[A0-G11-2-R]

E-Cadherin Recombinant Rabbit mAb

E-Cadherin Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[SY0287]

E-Cadherin Recombinant Mouse mAb
EGFR Recombinant Rabbit mAb

EGFR Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SZ40-
19]

F4/80 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSHO-
85]

F4/80 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
FAP Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JA56-11]

FOXP3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
FOXP3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

FOXP3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO07-47]

GFAP Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SA03-
04]

GFAP Recombinant Rabbit mAb

Glucagon Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JF0960]

Glutamine Synthetase Mouse mAb

Glutamine Synthetase Mouse mAb
[A3G2]

Granzyme B Rabbit pAb
Granzyme B Rabbit pAb
Granzyme B Rabbit pAb
HER2 / ErbB2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

HER2 / ErbB2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PD00-53]

Histone H3 Mouse mAb [3-C4]

HLA-DQA1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

HLA-DQA1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JU17-34]

HLA-DQA1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
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HA601143

IRS030

ET1607-
75

IRS031

IRS046

ET1603-
37

HA721520

IRS052

ET1704-
23

IRS053

IRS008

HA722835

ET1601-
23

IRS069

ET1702-
20

IRS033

EM1902-
39

HA500252
IRS032
IRS054

IRS034

HA721178

EM30605

IRS035

ET1706-
51

IRS062

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, Cynomolgus
monkey

Human

Human

Human, Mouse,
Monkey, Rat

Mouse, Rat
Mouse
Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse

Human
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human
Human
Mouse

Human

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human
Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse

WB,IHC,mIHC

mIHC
WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-
P,FC,IP,mIHC
mIHC

mIHC

WB,IF-
Cell,IP,FC,mIHC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IHC-Fr,mIHC

mIHC

WB,IHC-
P,mIHC,IHC-Fr

mIHC

mIHC

WB,IHC-P,mIHC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IHC-
Fr,mIHC,IP

mIHC

WB,IHC-
P,mIHC,IHC-Fr,IF-
Tissue

mIHC

WB,IHC-
P,FC,mIHC,IF-Tissue

IHC-P,mIHC
mIHC
mIHC
mIHC

IHC-P,WB,IF-
Cell,FC,mIHC

WB,IHC-P,mIHC,IF-
Tissue,ChlP

mIHC

WB,IHC-P,IP,IF-
Cell,mIHC

mlIHC
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HNF-4-alpha Recombinant Rabbit mAb WB,IHC-P,mIHC, IF-

HA721006 Human, Mouse, Rat

[JEB3-17] Tissue
HNF-4-alpha Recombinant Rabbit mAb IRS055 Mouse mIHC
Human TNF alpha Recombinant Rabbit )
mAb [PS00-40] HA721286 Human IHC-P,mIHC
Human TNF alpha Recombinant Rabbit IRS040 Human mIHC
mAb
. Human, Mouse, Rat, WB,IHC-P,IHC-Fr,IF-
Sf'fg‘s’sion Ibai Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JM36-62] E; 1705- cynomolgus Tissue, IF-
P monkey, Pig Cell,FC,IP,mIHC
Ibal Recombinant Rabbit mAb IRS068 Mouse mIHC
Cell treatment  IDO Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PD00-62]  HA721331  Human IHC-P, IF-
Cell,WB,mIHC
IDO Recombinant Rabbit mAb IRS045 Human mIHC
IL-17A Rabbit pAb 5r190%° Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IHC-P,FG,mIHC
IL-17A Rabbit pAb IRS056 Mouse mIHC
Relative Insulin Recombinant Rabbit mAb ET1601- IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-
expression [SA0410] 12 Human, Mouse, Rat o /1o \HG-Fr.WB
Ki67 Recombinant Rabbit mAb IRS057 Mouse mIHC
IHC-P,IF-
. . . Human, Mouse, Rat . ’
Ki67 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SR00-02] HA721115 ’ ’ ’ Tissue,mIHC,IF-
Cynomolgus monkey Cell,FC.IHC-Fr
Ki67 Recombinant Rabbit mAb IRS036 Human mIHC
LAG-3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb IRS020 Human mIHC
LAG-3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PS01- IHC-P,IF-
Cell treatment 33] HA721358 Human Cell,WB,mIHC

Laminin beta 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb  ET1703-

[JM099-03] 14 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P,FC,mIHC

Cell treatment, . . i ET1701- WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IF-
KD LC3B Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJ090-6] 65 Human, Mouse, Rat Tissue,IP.mIHC
. . WB,IF-Cell,IF-
I[_Sy_ls:géy(r)r;(]e Recombinant Rabbit mAb 5;'1 609- Human, Mouse Tissue, IHC-
P.,IP,mIHC
. WB,IHC-P,IF-
Mannose Receptor(CD206) Recombinant . :
Cell treatment Rabbit mAb [PSHO7-76] HA722892 Mouse, Rat Tissue,IHC-Fr,IF-
Cell,IP,mIHC
Mannose Receptor(CD206) Recombinant
Rabbit mAb IRS049 Mouse mIHC
MAP2 Rabbit pAb HA500177 Human, Mouse, Rat WB, IF-Cell,IHC-
P.mIHC
MAP2 Rabbit pAb IRS071 Mouse mIHC
NN ELZEVRARBRAF]
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miit [CS%II(Sg%p;t]ase Recombinant Rabbit 5‘11'1610- Human, Mouse WB.IHC-P.IP.mIHC
Mgit Cell Tryptase Recombinant Rabbit IRS041 Human mIHC
m
MHC Class Il Recombinant Rabbit mAb ET1704- Human WB,IP,IF-Cell,IF-
[JA10-94] 13 Tissue,IHC-P,mIHC
Relative Myelin Basic Protein Recombinant Rabbit ET1702- g“:“":g IMOUSG’ Rat, g, IHC-P,IF-
expression mAb [JF0943] 15 ynomoigus Tissue,IHC-Fr,mIHC
monkey, Pig
m}&%lm Basic Protein Recombinant Rabbit IRS064 Mouse mIHC
Relative Myeloperoxidase Recombinant Rabbit IHC-P,IF-
expression mAb [PD00-20] HA721146 | Human Cell,WB,mIHC
m’)&iloperoxidase Recombinant Rabbit IRS037 Human mIHGC
. . WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Bgf{l)\g ]/ CD56 Recombinant Rabbit mAb E:;” 702- Human, Zebrafish Tissue,IHC-
P,FC,IP,mIHC
NCAM1 / CD56 Recombinant Rabbit mAb  IRS026 Human mIHC
Nestin Recombinant Rabbit mAb IRS065 Mouse mIHC
. . . . WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
peave o gg]s“” Recombinant Rabbit mAD [PSHO7- 1 z750919  Human, Mouse, Rat  P,IHC-FrIF-

P ’ Tissue,mIHC
Relative NeuN Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SR45-  ET1602-  Human, Mouse, Rat,  WB,IF-CellIF-
expression 07] 12 CynomoIgL_Js Tissue,IHC-

monkey, Pig P,FC,IHC-Fr,mIHC
NPHS2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JB51- ET7107- WB,IHC-P,FC,IF-
33] 34 Human, Mouse, Rat i< ie miIkiC
Olig2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb IRS067 Mouse mIHC
Olig2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SP07-  ET1604- g“ma”’ IMOUSG’ Rat, \yg IHC-P,IHC-Fr,IF-
02] 29 ynomaoigus Tissue,mIHC,IF-Cell
monkey, Pig
pan Cytokeratin Recombinant Mouse IHC-P,IF-
mAb [PD00-15] HAB01094 Human Cell,FC,mIHC
Fna:bCytokeratin Recombinant Mouse IRS010 Human miIHC
pan Cytokeratin Recombinant Mouse IHC-P,mIHC,IF-
mAb [PDH09-10] HAG01138 | Human Cell,IF-Tissue,WB,FC
PAX6 Recombinant Rabbit mAb IRS066 Mouse mIHC
. . . WB,IHC-
Sflfg\s/sion gSA]X6 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SD081- 5;1612- Human, Mouse, Rat  P.FC.mIHC, IE-

P Cell,IF-Tissue
PDGFR beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb ~ ET1605- WB,IHC-P,IP,FC,IF-
[SY10-08] 20 Human, Mouse, Rat  Tissue,|F-

Cell,mIHC,IHC-Fr
MMELZEMRABRAE]
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Cell treatment

Cell treatment,
Relative
expression, KD

Relative
expression, KD

Relative
expression, KD

Relative TTF1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE61-73]
expression
Tyrosine Hydroxylase Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [SN59-03]
Relative Villin1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JU34-
expression 75]
Vimentin Recombinant Rabbit mAb
Vimentin Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PDHO0-01]
Vimentin Recombinant Rabbit mAb
NN ELZEVRARBRAF]

PDGFR beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
PDGFR beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
PD-L1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

PD-L1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

PD-L1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH04-

80]

PD-L1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PDO01-
02]

RAGE Recombinant Rabbit mAb

RAGE Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JF0975]

RUNX2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[SD208-0]

RUNX2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

S100A9 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[JF096-8]

S100A9 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

SLC12A1 / NKCC2 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [JE64-26]

SOX9 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SN74-
09]

TBR1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF10-
00]

TBR1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
TIM 3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
TTF1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

TTF1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

IRS058
IRS038
IRS009

IRS059

HA722184

HA721176

IRS073

ET1702-
27

ET1612-
47

IRS047

ET1702-
73

IRS039

HA721906

ET1611-
56

ET1702-
97

IRS070
IRS077
IRS042

IRS063

HA720067

ET1611-
12

ET7106-
62

IRS044

HA721174

IRS060
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Mouse
Human
Human

Mouse

Mouse

Human

Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human
Human
Human
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig
Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Mouse

Human

Human

Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse

mIHC
mIHC
mIHC

mIHC

WB,IHC-P,mIHC

IHC-P,mIHC,WB

mIHC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,mIHC

IF-Cell,IF-Tissue,IHC-
P,WB,FC,IP,mIHC

mIHC

WB, IF-Tissue,IHC-
P,mIHC

mIHC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-

P,IP,FC,CUT&Tag-
seq,mIHC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,mIHC,IHC-Fr

mIHC
mIHC
mIHC
mIHC

IHC-P,WB,mIHC,IF-
Cell,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,IF-
Tissue,mIHC,IHC-Fr

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,mIHC

mIHC
WB,IHC-P,IF-

Cell,FC,IF-
Tissue,mIHC

mIHC
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Wilms Tumor Protein Recombinant

Rabbit mAb IRS072
KD Wilms Tumor Protein Recombinant ET1610-

Rabbit mAb [SC06-41] 45
ZERERAFRBRIE-ZNUE (BE
wHFIELA{LIE, 20T-4C-Ra) IRISKit® MH900207
HyperView mTSA Kit
ZERERNAEEHFE-=NNE (BE
wHFIELRLIE, 20T-4C-Mo) IRISKit® MH900208
HyperView mTSA Kit
ZERERAFBRTES-ZRUE (B8
A FIELRLIE, 20T-4C-Mix-2Ra) MH900205
IRISKit® HyperView mTSA Kit
ZERBERAREBRTE-ZUE (B8
A FELRLIE, 20T-4C-Mix-2Mo) MH900206
IRISKit® HyperView mTSA Kit
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Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-

Tissue,IHC-P,mIHC

mIHC

mIHC

mIHC

mIHC
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